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北京明日之星玻璃机械有限公司是一家专业制造中空玻

璃设备的厂家。公司的核心产品为全自动打胶机和全自动中

空玻璃生产线。我司的产品具有生产效率高、产品质量稳定、

减少人工成本等特性。公司拥有自己的研发队伍和强大的技

术力量，机加工设备完全采用国际最先进的数控机床，保证

产品的精度和质量。公司现有两个独立厂区，总占地近14

万平方米，拥有现代化厂房共11.3万平方米和员工数百名，

并有韩国明日之星公司的技术支持以及北京科技大学的技术

合作，使本公司的设备更加精益求精。明日之星竭诚为战斗

在玻璃深加工行业的企业做出更好的服务。

Beijing MGM Glass Machinery Co., LTD is a high-quality manufacturer
of insulating glass equipment which including Automatic Sealing Robot
and Automatic Insulating Glass Production Line. The full line has high
production efficiency and durability characteristics reduce rejects and
decreases downtime at same time can reduce labor costs. We have our
own R & D team and a strong technical force and the production team
uses the most advanced CNC equipment to keep the quality of the
products. Two separated totally 140,000 square meter facility with 113000
square meters of fabrication space, and hundreds of employees. MGM
has a Korean technical support team and a technical partnership with
Beijing University of Science and Technology. All of which allows MGM to
continually improve the machinery and its service to the customer.
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一、全自动涂胶机
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三、丁基胶涂布机

1. 丁基胶涂布机-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------24

I Automatic Sealing Robot
1. Automatic Sealing Robot (Head Front)----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 4
2. Automatic Sealing Robot (Head Back)----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 6

II Insulating Glass Production Line
1. Automatic Gas Filling Insulating Glass Line----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------- 8
2. Tandem Assembly Insulating Glass Line---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------- 10
3. TPE Warm Edge Insulating Glass Line------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -- ------------------------ 12
4. TPE Warm Edge Insulating Glass Line (Double Conveyor System)------------------------------------------------------------------------- 14
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in Butyl Coating Machine
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特点

第三段可预存玻璃有效提高生产效率 Characteristics
人机界面友好.简洁，采用简化思维设计的界面使操作极为方便

玻璃切边整齐合片无错位的条件下涂胶，玻璃边部饱满无气线.角部充实，四边表面平整无需修角

伺服控制系统釆用世界知名品牌-日本安川，性能稳定

同步带式传送使玻璃传送平稳，定位精确

独特的v型块传送方式，可以减少传送带粘胶现象,保证玻璃边部干净整齐

所有零件高标准化.保证了设备长期稳定使用

两套独立供胶系统，不同密封胶切换方便

Finished sealed IG units can be stored on the third conveyor and increases efficiency

HMI makes user friendly and designed for convenient fabrication

All edges and corners are fully sealed with no voids, leaving a smooth surface without manual
comer treatment

Servo control system using world renowned brands YASKAWA

Smoothly convey and accurately positioning for the glass by belt conveyor

Unique V belt delivery system reduces inserts for easy maintenance and cleanup

High quality materials used throughout to extend the longevity of the equipment

Two sets of sealant supply systems, which makes sealant switches convenient
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全自动涂胶机(胶头前置系列)

AUTOMATIC SEALING ROBOT(HEAD FRONT)

型号 DY

最小球 300x50Cmm

最大玖 2500x4000mm/2 7C'0.<£ - m
中空址 12—56mm (可选 12-7W

间隔条.. 6—29mm

涂胶速度 5—40m/min

涂胶深度 < 18mm (可选< 30mm)

传送高度 55b-650mm

最大玻璃重量 480kg (可选 600-1200kg)

功率 13KW

可加工中空玻璃 二玻，三玻.三边大小片，异形 二玻、三玻.三边大小片.四边大小片.异形

可选项 A （白胶）组加热、B （黑胶）组大桶供胶、动态混胶、居中下片

Technical Data
Model DY DY4

Min Size 300x500mm
Max Size 2500x4000mm/2700x6000mm/3300x6000mm/3300x9000mm
IG Thickness 12-56mm (options 12-75mm)
Spacer Size 6-29mm
Coating Speed 5-40m/min
Coaling Depth < 18mm (options < 30mm)
Transport Height 550-650mm
Max Loading 480kg (optionsdOO- 1200kg)
Power Supply 13KW

IG Types Double/Triple/3-Side Step/
Shape Units

Double/Triple/3-Side Step/
4-Side Step /Shape Units

Options Part A materials heating. Part B 200KG drum. Dynamic
Mixing, Middle Unloading System

动态混胶系统（使高粘度密封胶混胶更加均匀）

Dynamic mixing system
居中下片（方便大板玻璃下片）

Middle unloading system
V型皮带平皮带转换（三玻两腔不错片）

V belt switch to flat belt for triple glazing
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第三段可预存玻璃有效提高生产效率

人机界面友好.简洁，采用简化思维设计的界面使操作极为方便

玻璃切边整齐合片无错位的条件下涂胶.玻璃边部饱满无气线，角部充实，四边表面平整无需修角

伺服控制系统采用世界知名品牌-日本安川，性能稳定

同步带式传送使玻璃传送平稳，定位精确

独特的V型块传送方式，可以减少传送带粘胶现象.保证玻璃边部干净整齐

所有零件高标准化,保证了设备长期稳定使用

两套独立供胶系统.不同密封胶切换方便

efficiency ea，ed 心 can be stored on the third conveyor to increases

°nd ^signed for convenient fabrication

Without ma：ua：3驀r 瓮嚣:了”。n° voids, leaving a smooth surface

S譌m?；：言:©musing world renowned brands YASKAWA
Unique v belt deV accurately positioning for the glass by belt conveyor
cleanup "ery system reduces inserts for easy maintenance end

tX sXts豐富爲?牴:弓 throughout to extend the longevity of the equipment
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全自动涂胶机（胶头后置系列）I
AUTOMATIC SEALING ROBOT（HEAD BACK） I

1技术参数. Ex'-代 f ：玲11»一亠 "匚
型号 SN
最小玻璃尺寸

最大玻璃尺寸

中空玻璃厚度

间隔条厚度

涂胶速度 - ■

涂胶深度 < ［际匸

传送高度 55G—tbOrnni

最大玻璃重量 480kg

功率 13KW

可加工中空玻璃 二玻，三玻.三边大小片 二玻. 三玻.三边大小片、异形

可选项 A （白胶）组加热"（黑胶）组大桶供胶

Model SF-A SN

Min Size 160x310mm

Max Size 2000x2800mm/2500x4000mm

IG Thickness 12-56mm
Spacer Size 6-29mm

Coating Speed 5-40m/min
Coating Depth <18mm
Transport Height 550-650mm
Max Loading 480kg
Power Supply 13KW

IG Types Double/Triple/3-Side Step Double/Triple/3-Side Step/
Shape Units

Options Part A materials heating, Part B 200KG drum

伺服供胶系统（供胶压力更精准）

Materials supply by servo motor
大容量比例泵（满足大板玻璃一次供胶）

Bigger proportioning pump
V型皮带(专利结构：201621455656.3)
V belt (Patent: 201621455656.3)
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MGM
n高效充气中空玻璃生产线 l

AUTOMATIC GAS FILLING INSULATING GLASS LINE

热时效处理（框架长期使用不变形）

Frame aging treatment
高精度龙门加工中心（保证主体加工精度）

Most advanced CNC machine
面板为整板（保证压合平整度）

Integrated press panel
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特点
清洗质量:全新设计，清洗速度快，低噪音，清洗玻璃表面无水现象发生，玻

璃无划痕。

检查粘框台背板涂层特殊处理，不刺眼，检查无死角

充气板压：充气速度快且充气达金可达9。％以上，合片精准，伺服控制、板

压精度高。

■技术参数

型号 ZC27/35

最小玻璃尺寸 160x310mm

最大玻璃尺寸 2700x3500mm

单玻厚度 3—18mm

中空玻璃厚度 V 56mm

清洗速度 1—10m/min

传送速度 1 —50m/min

传送高度 550—650mm

功率 « 75KW

中空玻璃类型 两玻/三玻

可选项 板内充气/三边大小片

Technical Data
Model ZC27/35
Min Size 160x310mm
Max Size 2700x3500mm
Glass Thickness 3-18mm
IG Thickness <56mm
Washing Speed l-10m/min
Transport Speed l-50m/min
Transport Height 550-650mm
Power Supply =75KW
IG Types Double/Triple Units
Options Automatic Gas-filling, 3-Side Step Units

Characteristics
Glass Washer Quality: Sand and carbon filters with soft coat low-e brushes
ensure the glass is clean and scratch free. Air knives ensure the glass is dry.
Inspection and spacer placement conveyor panel special treatment,
convenience for glass inspection.
Pressing Quality: Ensures excellent sealant adhesion and pressed to overall unit
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MM
高速双工位中空玻璃生产线

TANDEM ASSEMBLY INSULATING SS LINE

双工位检查台（同时检查两块玻璃）

Tandem inspection
双工位充气板反（可充气三会云委

Tandem gas 熟 end press

前后板双工位粘柜台（粘危同时后板可传送波菖）

Tandem assembly
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特点
清洗质量:全新设计，清洗速度快，低噪音，清洗玻璃表面无水现象发生.玻

璃无划痕。

检查粘框台背板涂层特殊处理，不刺眼，检查无死角

充气板压：充气速度快且充气达量可达90%以上，合片精准，伺服控制、板

压精度高。

技术参数

型号

最小玻璃尺寸

最大玻璃尺寸

单玻厚度

中空玻璃既度

清洗速度

传送速度

传送高度

功率

双工位模式

ZK18/36

160x310mm

1800x3600mm

3—18mm

< 56mm

1—10m/min

1 —50m/min

550-650mm

« 75KW

可同时加工两套中空玻璃.

最大加工尺寸：1700x1700mm

中空玻璃类型

可选项

两玻/三玻

板内充气

Technical Data
Model

Min Size
Max Size
Glass Thickness
IG Thickness
Washing Speed
Transport Speed
Transport Height
Power Supply
Double Working Type

ZK18/36

160x310mm
1800x3600mm
3-18mm
<56mm
l-10m/min
1 -50m/min
550-650mm
=75KW
Making Two IG units simultaneously,
IG units size 1700x1700mm

IG Types
Options

Double/Triple Units
Automatic Gas-filling

Characteristics
Glass Washer Quality: Sand and carbon filters with soft coat low-e brushes
ensure the glass is clean and scratch free. Air knives ensure the glass is dry.
Inspection and spacer placement conveyor panel special treatment,
convenience for glass inspection.
Pressing Quality: Ensures excellent sealant adhesion and pressed to overall unit
thickness with tight tolerances, optional gas filling with initial percentages 90%.

11
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TPE热整性隱边明空玻璃生产线

TPE WARM EDGE IATIN6 GLASS LINE

TPE胶头（高精度伺服控制出胶）

TPE coating controlled by servo motor
TPE材料双供胶系统（实现不停机更换材料）

TPE materials supply by double pump
异形涂胶（满足多种异形要求）

Variety shaped coating
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特点
清洗质量：全新设计，清洗速度快，低噪音，清洗玻璃表面无水现象发生，玻璃无划痕

检查粘框台背板涂层特殊处理，不刺眼，检查无死角

TPE涂布机：TPE材料涂覆精准，涂覆速度快，提高生产效率

充气板压：充气速度快且充气达量可达90%以上，合片精准，伺服控制、板压精度高。

配合自动上下片后整线实现全自动化生产，减少人工，大大提高生产效率

整线可选择TPE暖边中空和传统铝条中空，切换方便

技术参数

型号 TPE 27/35
最小玻璃尺寸 160x310mm

最大玻璃尺寸 2700x3500mm

单玻厚度 3—18mm

间隔条宽度 5—19mm

间隔条厚度 可选 5.8mm/6.8mm/7.8mm
中空厚度 < 56mm

清洗速度 1—10m/min
传送速度 1 —50m/min

传送高度 550—650mm

功率 =120KW

中空玻璃类型 两玻/三玻/异形

可选项 板内充气

| Technical Data
Model TPE 27/35
Min Size 160x310mm
Max Size 2700x3500mm
Glass Thickness 3-18mm
Spacer Width 5-19mm
Spacer Thickness Options 5.8mm/6.8mm/7.8mm
IG Thickness <56mm
Washing Speed 1-10m/min
Transport Speed l-50m/min
Transport Height 550-650mm
Power Supply =120KW
IG Types Double/Triple Units/Shapes
Options Automatic Gas-filling

Characteristics
Glass Washer Quality: Sand and carbon filters with soft coat low-e brushes ensure the glass
is clean and scratch free. Air knives ensure the glass is dry.
Inspection and spacer placement conveyor panel special treatment, convenience for
glass inspection.
TPE Applicator: Precision application at high speeds for maximum output. Application
head allows for inverse corners and variable shapes.
Pressing Quality: Ensures excellent sealant adhesion and pressed to overall unit thickness
with tight tolerances, optional gas filling with initial percentages 90%.
Additional Option: Automatic glass placement at infeed and outfeed further reduces labor
costs.
The line makes choices for IG with TEP warm edge spacer and traditional aluminum spacer.

13
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R TPE热塑性暖边中空玻璃生产

前后板传送系统（涂胶过程中后板可传送玻璃）

Double F/B conveyor System
TPE胶头（高精度伺服控制出胶）

TPE coating controlled by servo motor 
面板可调节（长期保证压合精度）

Press panel adjustable

14



(前后板双传送系统)

-LINE (DOUBLE CONVEYOR SYSTEM)

技术参数 p^chnica^at^^

型号 TPE 18/36 （前后板双传送系统） Model TPE 18/36
最小玻璃尺寸 160x310mm Min Size 160x310mm
最大玻璃尺寸 1800x3600mm Max Size 1800x3600mm

3—18mm Glass Thickness 3-18mm
5-19mm Spacer Width 5-19mm
可选 5.8mm/6. Bmm/7.8mm Spacer Thickness Options 5.8mm/6.8mm/7.8mm
< 56mm IG Thickness <56mm
1—10m/min Washing Speed 1-10m/min

1~50m/min Transport Speed l-50m/min

550—650mm Transport Height 550-650mm

=120KW Power Supply =】20KW

两玻/三玻/异形 IG Types Double/Triple Units/Shapes

板内充气 Options Automatic Gas-filling

特点

清洗质量:全新设计，清洗速度快，低噪音,清洗玻璃表面无水现象发生，玻璃无划痕

检查粘框台背板涂层特殊处理，不刺眼，检查无死角

TPE涂布机：TPE材料涂覆精准，涂覆速度快，提高生产效率

充气板压：充气速度快且充气达量可达90%以上,合片精准，伺服控制，板压精度高。

配合自动上下片后整线实现全自动化生产，减少人工，大大提高生产效率

整线可选择TPE暖边中空和传统铝条中空，切换方便

Characteristics
Glass Washer Quality: Sand and carbon filters with soft coat low-e brushes ensure the
glass is clean and scratch free. Air knives ensure the glass is dry.
Inspection and spacer placement conveyor panel special treatment convenience for
glass inspection.
TPE Applicator: Precision application at high speeds for maximum output. Application
head allows for inverse corners and variable shapes.
Pressing Quality: Ensures excellent sealant adhesion and pressed to overall unit thickness
with tight tolerances, optional gas filling with initial percentages 90%.
Additional Option: Automatic glass placement at infeed and outfeed further reduces
labor costs.
The line makes choices for IG with TEP warm edge spacer and traditional aluminum
spacer.
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柔性暖边中空玻璃生产线

FLEXIBLE SPACER INSULATING J ME

上冬机胶头（间隔条精准貼敷）

Spacer app!:cator head
条庠（可放两种規格间鼠条）

Assembly hvo different spacer
Mwcu cress cc-e.
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Characteristics

技术参数

型号 QC 18/36 QC 27/35

最小玻璃尺寸 160x310mm

最大玻璃尺寸 1800x3600mm 2700x3500mm

单玻厚度 3—18mm

间隔条宽度 6—19mm

中空厚度 V 56mm

清洗速度 1—10m/min

传送速度 1 —50m/min

传送高度 550—650mm

功率 ~ 85KW

中空玻璃类型 两玻/三玻/异形

可选项 板内充气

Technical Data
Model QC 18/36 QC 27/35

Min Size 160x310mm
Max Size 1800x3600mm 2700x3500mm
Glass Thickness 3-18mm
Spacer Width 6-19mm
IG Thickness <56mm
Washing Speed l-10m/min
Transport Speed 1 -50m/min
Transport Height 550-650mm
Power Supply 淘5KW
IG Types Double/Triple Units/Shapes
Options Automatic Gas-filling

特点
清洗质量：全新设计，清洗速度快，低噪音，清洗玻璃表面无水现象发生，玻璃无

划痕

检查粘框台背板涂层特殊处理，不刺眼，检查无死角

柔性间隔条涂布机：间隔条贴敷精准，贴敷速度快，提高生产效率

充气板压：充气速度快且充气达量可达90%以上，合片精准，伺服控制.板压精度高。

配合自动上下片后整线实现全自动化生产，减少人工，大大提高生产效率

整线可选择柔性暖边中空和传统铝条中空，切换方便

Glass Washer Quality: Sand and carbon filters with soft coot low-e brushes ensure
the glass is clean and scratch free. Air knives ensure the glass is dry.
Inspection and spacer placement conveyor panel special treatment convenience
for glass inspection.
Super Spacer Applicator: Precision application at high speeds for maximum output.
Application head allows for inverse corners and variable shapes.
Pressing Quality: Ensures excellent sealant adhesion and pressed to overall unit
thickness with tight tolerances. Optional gas fill with initial percentages 90%.
Additional Option: Automatic glass placement at infeed and outfeed further
reduces labor costs.
The line makes choices for IG with Super Spacer and traditional aluminum spacer.
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高精度龙门加工中心（俣证主會由王精度） 言后百板为荃板底令乎荃苴

Most advanced CNC machine Integrated press panel
热时效处理（担架长期使用不交形）

Frame aging treatment
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超大板中空玻璃生产线
JUMBO SIZE INSULATING GLASS LINE

技术参数

型号 ZC 27/70 ZC 30/70
最小玻璃尺寸 300x500mm
最大玻璃尺寸 2700x7000mm 3000x7000mm
单玻阻度 3—18mm (可选 5—28mm)
中空玻璃厚度 < 56mm (可选 75mm)
清洗速度 1—10m/min
传送速度 1 —50m/min

传送高度 550—650mm
功率 « 95kw
中空玻璃类型 两玻/三玻

可选项 板内充气

Technical Data
Model ZC27/70 ZC30/70
Min Size 300x500mm
Max Size 2700x7000mm 3000x7000mm
Glass Thickness 3-18mm (Options 5-28mm)
IG Thickness <56mm (Options 75mm)
Washing Speed l-10m/min
Transport Speed l-50m/min
Transport Height 550-650mm
Power Supply
IG Types Double/Triple Units
Options Automatic Gas-filling

特点
清洗质量:全新设计，清洗速度快.低噪音，清洗玻璃表面无水现象发生，玻璃无划痕。

检查粘框台背板涂层特殊处理，不刺眼，检查无死角

充气板压：充气速度快且充气达量可达90%以上，合片精准.伺服控制、板压精度高。

Characteristics
Glass Washer Quality: Sand and carbon filters with soft coat low-e brushes ensure
the glass is clean and scratch free. Air knives ensure the glass is dry.
Inspection and spacer placement conveyor panel special treatment,
convenience for glass inspection.
Pressing Quality: Ensures excellent sealant adhesion and pressed to overall unit
thickness with tight tolerances, optional gas filling with initial percentages 90%.
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卧式合片机

Horizontal matching machine
卧式清洗机

Horizontal washing machine
卧式辐压机

Horizontal press machine
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精品小片中空玻璃高速生产线
HORIZONTAL SMALL GLASS INSULATING GLASS LINE

I技术参数

型号 ZH 600x1200mm
最小玻璃尺寸 300x300mm

最大玻璃尺寸 600x1200mm

单玻厚度 3—12mm

中空玻璃厚度 < 56mm

清洗速度 1 —8m/min

传送速度 1—25m/min

传送高度 900 士 40mm

中空玻璃类型 两玻/三玻

功率 35KW

Technical Data
Model ZH 600x1200mm
Min Size 300x300mm
Max Size 600x1200mm
Glass Thickness 3-12mm
IG Thickness <56mm
Washing Speed 1 -8m/min
Transport Speed 1 -25m/min
Transport Height 900±40mm
IG Types Double Glass/Triple Glass
Power Supply 35KW

特点
设备小巧灵活，占地面积小，生产效率高。

可适应300mm-1200mm以内的任意玻璃尺寸。

吸盘升降方式采用气缸，无需伺服电机就能实现不同产品的玻璃厚度。

可编程控制器（PLC）控制。
下片台为翻转台，玻璃可直接传入打胶机自动涂胶’提高整线效率。

操作简单.维修方便。

Characteristics
Save floor space with high production efficiency
Convenience for glass size within 300x1200mm
Using cylinder for sucker cup up and down
Control system using PLC control
Unloading Tilting table connection with automatic sealing robot to increase efficiency
HMI system makes the system user friendly
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卧式清洗机

Horizontal washing machine
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百叶中空玻璃高速生产线
HORIZONTAL SHUTTER INSUL灯ING GLASS LINE

特点
双工位设计，方便百叶安装，提高生产效率高。

吸盘升降方式采用气缸，无需伺服电机就能实现不同产品的玻璃厚度。

可编程控制器（PLC）控制。
下片台为翻转台，玻璃可直接传入打胶机自动涂胶•提高整线效率。

操作简单、维修方便。

技术参数

型号 ZH 1500x1600mm
最小玻璃尺寸 350x400mm

最大玻璃尺寸 1500x1600mm
单玻厚度 3—12mm

中空玻璃厚度 V 49mm

清洗速度 1 —8m/min

传送速度 1—25m/min

传送高度 900 ± 40mm

中空玻璃类型 两玻/三玻

功率 48KW

Technical Data
Model ZH 1500x1600mm
Min Size 350x400mm
Max Size 1500x1600mm
Glass Thickness 3-12mm
IG Thickness <49mm
Washing Speed ]-8m/min
Transport Speed l-25m/min
Transport Height 900±40mm
IG Types Double Glass/Triple Glass
Power Supply 48KW

Characteristics
Double working station to improve production efficiency
Using cylinder for sucker cup up and down
Control system using PLC control
Unloading Tilting table connection with automatic sealing robot to increase efficiency
HMI system makes the system user friendly
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La VHT 二 WM M D 二

I 丁基胶涂布机

I Butyl Coating Machine

技术参数

31-1X

4—30mm

6—8.5mm

1 —40m/min

5KW

型号

间隔条宽度

间隔条高度

涂胶速度

功率
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此图片仅供参考.请以实物为准。

Model

Technical Data

Spacer Width

Spacer Height

Coating Speed

Power Supply

31-1X

4-30rnm

6>8.5mm

】-40m/min

5KW
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北京明日之星玻璃机械有限公司

电话：0316-7783160
传真：0316-7783161

0316-7783162
邮箱：office@bjmgm.com.cn
网址：http://www.bjmgm.com.cn/
地址：河北省廊坊市大厂潮白河工业区工业二路

全国免费服务热线：400-838-8300
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